
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
                          NOTIFICATION NO.  58    /Cond.D.S. 

 

Date Sheet for the ADA/B.A Part-I & Part-II,  

Annual Examination, 2022 to be held in March-April 2023. 

 

(Special Examination of Mr. Muhammad Raees at London, U.K.) 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

          Time: - 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

 

Place of Examination: - High Commission for Pakistan, London, U.K. 

 

      PART-I 

DATE DAY SUBJECT PAPER 

15-03-2023 Wednesday Arabic-I - 

17-03-2023 Friday Islamic Studies / Ethics *(Comp) A 

20-03-2023 Monday Pakistan Studies ** (Comp) B 

22-03-2023 Wednesday English Language-I (Comp) - 

24-03-2023 Friday Punjabi-I - 

 

PART-II 

DATE DAY SUBJECT PAPER 

27-03-2023 Monday Arabic-II - 

29-03-2023 Wednesday English Language-I (Comp) - 

31-03-2023 Friday Punjabi-II - 

03-04-2023 Monday Persian Optional 

NOTE: - *Islamic Studies / Ethics Paper (Comp.) is of 2 hour duration.  

**Pakistan Studies Paper (Comp.) is of 1 hour & 30 minutes duration. 

NOTE:- 
MINOR CHANGE IN THE ABOVE DATES & TIME IS PERMISSIBLE AT THE 

DISCRETION OF THE SUPERINTENDENT IF ABSOLUTELY NECESSARY AND IF THE 

CANDIDATE ALSO AGREES. 

 

 

Monday 20-02-2023.                   (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

                     Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

                  for Controller of Examinations.  

 


